SCBRF Series
RF Antenna Cables
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150

IPEX
RG-213 RG-316 Ø1.37mm Ø1.32mm Ø1.13mm CFD-100 CFD-200 CFD-300RG-174
Part Numbering Guide
Outline Drawing Cable Construction
Male Straight
Male Straight
Male Straight
Male Straight
Male Straight
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle
Male Right Angle
Female Straight
Female Straight
Female Straight
Female Straight
Female Straight
COMPLIANT
Ø.81mm
SCBRF Series
RF Antenna Cables
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
RG-58 50Ω ±2.0 4.95 ±0.20 ≤2.0 83.6pF/m PVC
10MHz 30MHz 150MHz 220MHz 450MHz 900MHz
0.98dB/100m 2.0dB/100m 4.3dB/100m 5.2dB/100m 7.7dB/100m 11.2dB/100m
RG-174 50Ω ±2.0 2.70 ±0.10 ≤1.05 100pF/m PVC
700MHz 770MHz 1.0GHz 1.575GHz 2.4GHz -
0.72dB/m 0.71dB/m 0.88dB/m 1.12dB/m 1.48dB/m -
RG-178 50Ω ±2.0 1.80 ±0.08 ≤1.35 105pF/m Teflon (FEP)
1.0GHz 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 4.0GHz 5.0GHz 6.0GHz
1.7dB/m 2.42dB/m 3.08dB/m 3.63dB/m 4.15dB/m 4.8dB/m
RG-213 50Ω ±2.0 10.2 ±0.20 ≤1.10 99.6pF/m PVC
10MHz 30MHz 100MHz 200MHz 1.0GHz 2.4GHz
1.8dB/100m 3.5dB/100m 6.2dB/100m 8.8dB/100m 22.4dB/100m 39.2dB/100m
RG-316 50Ω ±2.0 2.50 ±0.08 ≤1.20 98pF/m Teflon (FEP)
1.0GHz 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 4.0GHz 5.0GHz 6.0GHz
1.25dB/m 1.68dB/m 1.90dB/m 2.45dB/m 3.03dB/m 3.53dB/m
Ø1.37mm 50Ω ±2.0 1.37 ±0.05 ≤1.35 105pF/m Teflon(FEP)
1.0GHz 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 4.0GHz 5.0GHz 6.0GHz
1.74dB/m 2.54dB/m 2.92dB/m 3.5dB/m 4.16dB/m 4.5dB/m
Ø1.32mm 50Ω ±2.0 1.32 ±0.08 ≤1.35 105pF/m Teflon (FEP)
1.0GHz 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 4.0GHz 5.0GHz 6.0GHz
2.2dB/m 3.1dB/m 3.9dB/m 4.5dB/m 5.0dB/m 5.5dB/m
Ø1.13mm 50Ω ±2.0 1.13 ±0.05 ≤1.35 98pF/m Teflon (FEP)
1.0GHz 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 4.0GHz 5.0GHz 6.0GHz
2.2dB/m 3.1dB/m 3.9dB/m 4.5dB/m 5.0dB/m 5.5dB/m
CFD-100 50Ω ±2.0 2.80 ±0.10 ≤1.20 101.1pF/m PVC
30MHz 150MHz 220MHz 1500MHz 1800MHz 2000MHz
12.9dB/100m 29.4dB/100m 35.8dB/100m 98.7dB/100m 109.0dB/100m 115.5dB/100m
CFD-200 50Ω ±2.0 5.0 ±0.15 ≤1.20 80pF/m PVC
30MHz 150MHz 220MHz 1500MHz 2000MHz 5800MHz
5.8dB/100m 13.1dB/100m 15.9dB/100m 42.4dB/100m 49.3dB/100m 86.5dB/100m
CFD-300 50Ω ±2.0 7.6 ±0.10 1.3 MAX 77pF/m PVC
30MHz 150MHz 220MHz 1500MHz 2000MHz 5800MHz
2.5dB/100m 7.9dB/100m 9.6dB/100m 26.0dB/100m 30.3dB/100m 54.3dB/100m
Cable Type Impedance Outer Ø
(mm) VSWR Capacitance
at 1KHz
Jacket
Material Attenuation
Connector Electrical Parameters
VSWR ≤1.5
Impedance 50Ω ±2Ω
Working Voltage ≤170Vrms